DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BUSINESS ADVICE DIRECT LIMITED

BUSINESS AGENCY EUROPE PLC

BUSINESS AGENCY EUROPE PLC
BUSINESS AGENCY EUROPE PLC
BUSINESS ANALYSIS & ADVICE LTD

BUSINESS ANALYSIS & ADVICE LTD

BUSINESS ANALYSIS & ADVICE LTD
BUSINESS & DECISION (EUROPE) LTD
BUSINESS & DECISION MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BUSINESS & INTEGRITY LIMITED
BUSINESS & MARKET DEVELOPMENT LTD.
BUSINESS & MARKET DEVELOPMENT LTD.

BUSINESS & MARKET DEVELOPMENT LTD.

BUSINESS & TRADE EXPRESS LIMITED
BUSINESS AND TRADE STATISTICS
LIMITED

BUSINESS ANGEL CONSULTING LTD

BUSINESS ANGEL CONSULTING LTD

BUSINESS ANGEL CONSULTING LTD

BUSINESS APPLICATION SOFTWARE
DEVELOPERS' ASSOCIATION

BUSINESS APPLICATION SOFTWARE
DEVELOPERS' ASSOCIATION

BUSINESS APPRAISALS & COACHING
LIMITED

BUSINESS ARC LIMITED

BUSINESS ARC LIMITED

BUSINESS BAG LIMITED

BUSINESSBALLS LTD

BUSINESSBALLS LTD

BUSINESSBALLS LTD

BUSINESS BAR LIMITED

BUSINESS BILL SAVER UK LIMITED

BUSINESS BILL SAVER UK LIMITED

BUSINESS BRIEFINGS LIMITED

BUSINESS BROKERS LIMITED

THE BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED

THE BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED

THE BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED

BUSINESS CENTRE PARTNERS LIMITED

BUSINESS CHANGE CONSULTANCY (UK) LTD

BUSINESS CHECK SERVICES LIMITED
THE BUSINESS CLUB SOUTH BUCKS
LIMITED

THE BUSINESS CLUB SOUTH BUCKS
LIMITED

BUSINESS COLLEGE LIMITED

BUSINESS COLLEGE OF LONDON LIMITED

BUSINESS COMMERCIAL FINANCE LTD

BUSINESS COMMERCIAL FINANCE LTD

BUSINESS COMMUNIKATION MOBILE
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS COMMUNIKATION MOBILE
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS COMPLIANCE LIMITED

04109488
06480173
06480173
06480173
06666952
06666952
06666952
05706245
06184098

04784478
05556193
05556193
05556193
06108871
02038666

05859659
05859659
05859659
02856162

02856162

04837598

05226729
05226729
05144538
02353386
02353386
02353386
04457556
07024106
07024106
03882279
04990388
03087098
03087098
03087098
05682931
06492565
06910652
07390222

07390222
06780907
05649274
05215002
05215002
05966142
05966142

05482834
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27/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010

22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
23/09/2010

23/09/2010
27/09/2010
28/09/2010
23/09/2010

27/09/2010
22/09/2010

24/09/2010
25/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
28/09/2010
24/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
25/09/2010
27/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010

28/09/2010
24/09/2010
23/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010

22/09/2010

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION LTD

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION LTD

BUSINESS COMPUTER SYSTEMS
(NORTHERN) LIMITED

BUSINESS COMPUTER SYSTEMS
(NORTHERN) LIMITED

BUSINESS COMPUTER SYSTEMS
(NORTHERN) LIMITED

BUSINESS CONSORT LIMITED

BUSINESS CONTINUITY LIMITED

BUSINESS CO-ORDINATION LIMITED

BUSINESS CREATION REAL ESTATE
CARLTON FACILITY 3 LIMITED

BUSINESS CREATION REAL ESTATE
CARLTON FACILITY 3 LIMITED

BUSINESS CREDIT MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS CREDIT MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS CREDIT MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS, CULTURE & MANAGEMENT
ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BUSINESS, CULTURE & MANAGEMENT
ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BUSINESS, CULTURE & MANAGEMENT
ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BUSINESS, CULTURE & MANAGEMENT
ASSOCIATES LIMITED

THE BUSINESS DEPOT LIMITED

THE BUSINESS DEPOT LIMITED

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT ADVISORS LTD

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT ADVISORS LTD

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT ASIA LIMITED

BUSINESS DISPATCH LIMITED

BUSINESS ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED

BUSINESS ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED

BUSINESS ENTERPRISE SUPPORT &
TUITION LTD

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT CHEAPSIDE
LIMITED

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT CHEAPSIDE
LIMITED

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT FLEET ST
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BUSINESS EVOLUTION (UK) LTD

BUSINESS EXCELLENCE LIMITED

BUSINESS EXCELLENCE GLOBAL MEDIA
LIMITED

BUSINESS EXCELLENCE GLOBAL MEDIA
LIMITED

BUSINESS EXPORTS CONSULT LIMITED

BUSINESS EXPORTS CONSULT LIMITED

BUSINESS EXPRESS DAY AND NIGHT
LIMITED

THE BUSINESS FACTORY LTD

03253338
03253338
02844500
02844500
02844500
04863601
02103026
02772313
04267985
04267985
06319489
06319489
06319489
03309625
03309625
03309625
03309625
05897513
05897513
05571322
05571322
04105459
04598194
02537737
02537737
04745171
07353052
07353052
07056741
06685451
04469561
05707881
05707881
07388364
07388364
05685021

05003588

(D2)
(C3)
(C3)

(C3)
(D2)

(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)

(C3)
(D2)
(E1)
(b1)

(C2)

(D2)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(D1)
(b1)
(C3)
(D2)
(D1)

(B1)
(C1)
(D1)

(b1)

28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
22/09/2010
24/09/2010
22/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
25/09/2010
25/09/2010
25/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
25/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
27/09/2010
28/09/2010
24/09/2010
25/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010

28/09/2010



