DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BUSINESS ADVICE DIRECT LIMITED	04109488	(D1)	27/09/2010	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION LTD	03253338	(D2)	28/09/2010
BUSINESS AGENCY EUROPE PLC	06480173	. ,	23/09/2010	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION LTD	03253338		28/09/2010
BUSINESS AGENCY EUROPE PLC	06480173	. ,	23/09/2010	BUSINESS COMPUTER SYSTEMS	02844500		28/09/2010
BUSINESS AGENCY EUROPE PLC	06480173		23/09/2010	(NORTHERN) LIMITED	02011000	(00)	20,00,2010
BUSINESS ANALYSIS & ADVICE LTD	06666952	. ,	23/09/2010	BUSINESS COMPUTER SYSTEMS	02844500	(C3)	28/09/2010
BUSINESS ANALYSIS & ADVICE LTD	06666952		23/09/2010	(NORTHERN) LIMITED		(/	., ,
BUSINESS ANALYSIS & ADVICE LTD	06666952	, ,	23/09/2010	BUSINESS COMPUTER SYSTEMS	02844500	(D2)	28/09/2010
BUSINESS & DECISION (EUROPE) LTD	05706245		28/09/2010	(NORTHERN) LIMITED		, ,	
BUSINESS & DECISION MANAGEMENT	06184098	(D1)	28/09/2010	BUSINESS CONSORT LIMITED	04863601	(D2)	22/09/2010
CONSULTANCY LIMITED				BUSINESS CONTINUITY LIMITED	02103026	(D1)	24/09/2010
BUSINESS & INTEGRITY LIMITED	04784478	(D1)	22/09/2010	BUSINESS CO-ORDINATION LIMITED	02772313	(D1)	22/09/2010
BUSINESS & MARKET DEVELOPMENT LTD.	05556193	(D2)	22/09/2010	BUSINESS CREATION REAL ESTATE	04267985	(D2)	24/09/2010
BUSINESS & MARKET DEVELOPMENT LTD.	05556193	(C3)	22/09/2010	CARLTON FACILITY 3 LIMITED			
BUSINESS & MARKET DEVELOPMENT LTD.	05556193	(C3)	22/09/2010	BUSINESS CREATION REAL ESTATE	04267985	(C3)	24/09/2010
BUSINESS & TRADE EXPRESS LIMITED	06108871	(D1)	22/09/2010	CARLTON FACILITY 3 LIMITED			
BUSINESS AND TRADE STATISTICS	02038666	(D1)	23/09/2010	BUSINESS CREDIT MANAGEMENT	06319489	(D2)	25/09/2010
LIMITED				SERVICES LIMITED			
BUSINESS ANGEL CONSULTING LTD	05859659	(E1)	23/09/2010	BUSINESS CREDIT MANAGEMENT	06319489	(E1)	25/09/2010
BUSINESS ANGEL CONSULTING LTD	05859659	(C3)	27/09/2010	SERVICES LIMITED			
BUSINESS ANGEL CONSULTING LTD	05859659	. ,	28/09/2010		06319489	(D1)	25/09/2010
BUSINESS APPLICATION SOFTWARE	02856162	(C2)	23/09/2010	SERVICES LIMITED			
DEVELOPERS' ASSOCIATION				BUSINESS, CULTURE & MANAGEMENT	03309625	(C2)	24/09/2010
BUSINESS APPLICATION SOFTWARE	02856162	(C2)	27/09/2010	ASSOCIATES LIMITED			
DEVELOPERS' ASSOCIATION				BUSINESS, CULTURE & MANAGEMENT	03309625	(D1)	24/09/2010
BUSINESS APPRAISALS & COACHING	04837598	(D1)	22/09/2010	ASSOCIATES LIMITED			
LIMITED			/ /	BUSINESS, CULTURE & MANAGEMENT	03309625	(D2)	24/09/2010
BUSINESS ARC LIMITED	05226729	. ,	24/09/2010	ASSOCIATES LIMITED			/ /
BUSINESS ARC LIMITED	05226729	٠, ,	25/09/2010	BUSINESS, CULTURE & MANAGEMENT	03309625	(D2)	24/09/2010
BUSINESS BAG LIMITED	05144538	. ,	27/09/2010	ASSOCIATES LIMITED	05005540	0	00/00/00/0
BUSINESSBALLS LTD	02353386	٠, ,	27/09/2010	THE BUSINESS DEPOT LIMITED	05897513	, ,	28/09/2010
BUSINESSBALLS LTD	02353386	. ,	27/09/2010	THE BUSINESS DEPOT LIMITED	05897513	(,	28/09/2010
BUSINESSBALLS LTD	02353386	. ,	27/09/2010	BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT ADVISORS LTD	05571322		28/09/2010
BUSINESS BAR LIMITED	04457556	. ,	27/09/2010	BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT ADVISORS LTD	05571322		28/09/2010
BUSINESS BILL SAVER UK LIMITED	07024106		23/09/2010	BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT ASIA LIMITED	04105459		23/09/2010
BUSINESS BILL SAVER UK LIMITED	07024106		23/09/2010	BUSINESS DISPATCH LIMITED	04598194		23/09/2010
BUSINESS BRIEFINGS LIMITED	03882279	. ,	28/09/2010 24/09/2010	BUSINESS ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED	02537737	. ,	24/09/2010
BUSINESS BROKERS LIMITED THE BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED	04990388 03087098	. ,	22/09/2010	BUSINESS ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE SUPPORT &	02537737 04745171	. ,	24/09/2010
THE BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED	03087098		22/09/2010	TUITION LTD	04/431/1	(DI)	25/09/2010
THE BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED	03087098		22/09/2010	BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT CHEAPSIDE	07353052	(C2)	23/09/2010
BUSINESS CENTRE PARTNERS LIMITED	05682931		25/09/2010	LIMITED	07333032	(CZ)	23/03/2010
BUSINESS CHANGE CONSULTANCY (UK) LTD			27/09/2010	BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT CHEAPSIDE	07353052	(C2)	23/09/2010
BUSINESS CHECK SERVICES LIMITED	06910652	. ,	28/09/2010	LIMITED	07333032	(CZ)	23/03/2010
THE BUSINESS CLUB SOUTH BUCKS	07390222	. ,	28/09/2010	BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT FLEET ST	07056741	(C2)	27/09/2010
LIMITED	01330222	(DI)	20/03/2010	MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07030741	(02)	21/03/2010
THE BUSINESS CLUB SOUTH BUCKS	07390222	(C1)	28/09/2010		06685451	(D2)	28/09/2010
LIMITED	07330222	(01)	20/03/2010	BUSINESS EXCELLENCE LIMITED	04469561	. ,	24/09/2010
BUSINESS COLLEGE LIMITED	06780907	(D1)	24/09/2010		05707881	` '	25/09/2010
BUSINESS COLLEGE OF LONDON LIMITED	05649274	, ,	23/09/2010	LIMITED	33.37001	(33)	_0,00,2010
BUSINESS COMMERCIAL FINANCE LTD	05215002		22/09/2010	BUSINESS EXCELLENCE GLOBAL MEDIA	05707881	(C3)	27/09/2010
BUSINESS COMMERCIAL FINANCE LTD	05215002		22/09/2010	LIMITED		,00/	.,,
BUSINESS COMMUNIKATION MOBILE	05966142		27/09/2010	BUSINESS EXPORTS CONSULT LIMITED	07388364	(B1)	27/09/2010
SOLUTIONS LIMITED		/	, , – • – •	BUSINESS EXPORTS CONSULT LIMITED	07388364		27/09/2010
BUSINESS COMMUNIKATION MOBILE	05966142	(E1)	27/09/2010	BUSINESS EXPRESS DAY AND NIGHT	05685021	. ,	27/09/2010
SOLUTIONS LIMITED		. ,		LIMITED		. /	
BUSINESS COMPLIANCE LIMITED	05482834	(D1)	22/09/2010	THE BUSINESS FACTORY LTD	05003588	(D1)	28/09/2010